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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002535
E24002536
E24002537
E24002538
E24002539
E24002540
E24002541
E24002543
E24002544
E24002545
E24002546
E24002547

E24002548
E24002549

E24002550
E24002551
E24002552
E24002553

E24002554

Reported

09:50:44 07/31/24

12:21:22 07/31/24

13:08:45 07/31/24

14:10:20 07/31/24

15:07:53 07/31/24

15:15:53 07/31/24

16:52:32 07/31/24

16:54:56 07/31/24

18:29:47 07/31/24

18:39:42 07/31/24

19:23:46 07/31/24

20:01:04 07/31/24

21:08:31 07/31/24
21:38:22 07/31/24

00:10:48 08/01/24

00:26:12 08/01/24

01:11:16 08/01/24

01:03:17 08/01/24

03:21:19 08/01/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 19

Agency: Letts Fire Department
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Nature
EMS BACK
PAIN

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS
UNKNOWN
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS AMBUL
RQST
CRASH INJURY

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC; RM 10 BY THE
WINDOW, GREENSBURG

1006 W NINTH ST, GREENSBURG

931 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
1318 N INGLETON DR APT J,
GREENSBURG

3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CMCH, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS AMBUL
RQST

2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA
GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS
EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

EMS AMBUL
RQST

GROVE, GREENSBURG
303 E FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFERIU HEALTH, CIN

EMS FALL

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS FALL

2075 N MICHIGAN AVE; HAMPTON
INN, GREENSBURG
339 E MCKEE ST, GREENSBURG

1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
CREEK AT GREENSBURG RM 5,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER IU METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

908 E COUNTY RD 650 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY

CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
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EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
E24002542 16:52:32 07/31/24 CRASH INJURY 3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S, ACT
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 20

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "26987/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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