

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Agency: Decatur County EMS					
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Lo	<u>octn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002535	09:50:44 07/31/24	EMS BACK	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		PAIN	BREEZE INC; RM 10 BY THE		
			WINDOW, GREENSBURG		
E24002536	12:21:22 07/31/24	EMS LIFT	1006 W NINTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ASSIST			
E24002537	13:08:45 07/31/24	EMS UNKNOWN	931 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002538	14:10:20 07/31/24	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24002539	15:07:53 07/31/24	EMS CHEST	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PAIN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24002540	15:15:53 07/31/24	EMS AMBUL	1318 N INGLETON DR APT J,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24002541	16:52:32 07/31/24	CRASH INJURY	3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24002543	16:54:56 07/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RCMCH, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24002544	18:29:47 07/31/24	EMS AMBUL	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		RQST	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002545	18:39:42 07/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24002546	19:23:46 07/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24002547	20:01:04 07/31/24	EMS AMBUL	303 E FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		RQST			
E24002548	21:08:31 07/31/24		RIU HEALTH, CIN		ACT
E24002549	21:38:22 07/31/24	EMS FALL	2075 N MICHIGAN AVE; HAMPTON		ACT
			INN, GREENSBURG		
E24002550	00:10:48 08/01/24	EMS SICK	339 E MCKEE ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E24002551	00:26:12 08/01/24	EMS FALL	1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
			CREEK AT GREENSBURG RM 5,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24002552	01:11:16 08/01/24		RIU METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24002553	01:03:17 08/01/24	EMS LIFT	908 E COUNTY RD 650 S,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E24002554	03:21:19 08/01/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
			CREEK AT GREENSBURG,		
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 19

Agency: Letts Fire Department

rpemisr.x3 08/01/24

Incident NumberReportedNatureIncident AddressLoctnDspE2400254216:52:32 07/31/24CRASH INJURY3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S,
GREENSBURGACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 20

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26987/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/01/24